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Position

Superintendent

Director of Special Programs

Chief Business Official
Principal

Principal

Vice Principal
Psychologist

Teacher 6-8

Principal

Teacher TK-5

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5

PE Teacher K-5
Speech/Language Teacher

Vice Principal

Community Day School Teacher

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Independent Study Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Department

Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Classified Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Certificated Management
Teacher

Certificated Management
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Cetificated Other
Certificated Management
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Total Wages

$284,010
$135,120
$125,195
$119,785
$118,008
$105,417
$104,321
$104,161
$103,892
$101,412
$100,109
$93,543
$91,990
$91,390
$91,116
$89,680
$88,579
$88,562
$86,478
$85,937
$85,851
$85,475
$85,413
$85,032
$84,556
$84,100
$83,787
$83,247
$83,082
$82,988
$82,529



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

PE Teacher K-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5

Nurse

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Ed Specialist Teacher
Executive Assistant to Supt
Teacher TK-5

Ed Specialist Teacher
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Music Teacher
Teacher TK-5
Teacher 6-8

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Cetificated Other
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
District Office
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$82,524
$82,186
$81,619
$80,685
$80,270
$78,871
$78,608
$78,471
$78,033
$77,527
$76,885
$76,504
$76,127
$75,858
$73,375
$72,958
$70,418
$69,593
$67,109
$66,060
$65,668
$65,624
$64,138
$64,058
$63,590
$63,092
$62,642
$60,757
$60,359
$60,096
$59,922
$59,840



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher TK-5

Teacher TK-5

Teacher 6-8

Preschool Site Sup 12 Mo
Director of MOT

Teacher TK-5

Preschool Site Sup 12 Mo
District Maintenance
Teacher TK-5

Teacher TK-5

Counselor

Chief Mechanic

Teacher TK-5

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8
Speech/Language Teacher
Custodian Maintenance
Accounts Payable Clerk
Teacher TK-5

Teacher TK-5

Teacher TK-5

Payroll Technician
Teacher TK-5

Director of Food Services
Custodian Maintenance
Custodian Maintenance
Computer Maintenance Tech Il
Teacher TK-5

Bus Driver

Bus Driver Instructor
Custodian Maintenance

School Secretary

Bus Driver, Bus Driver

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Preschool
Classified Management
Teacher

Certificated Preschool
Maintenance and Operations
Teacher

Teacher

Cetificated Other
Transportation

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Cetificated Other
Maintenance and Operations
District Office

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

District Office

Teacher

Classified Management
Maintenance and Operations
Maintenance and Operations
Computer Technician
Teacher

Transportation
Transportation

Maintenance and Operations

Clerical

$59,572
$59,445
$58,772
$58,624
$58,116
$57,884
$57,829
$57,594
$57,432
$56,947
$56,805
$56,564
$55,813
$55,638
$55,616
$55,428
$55,414
$55,373
$55,248
$54,874
$54,616
$54,332
$53,223
$51,488
$50,785
$50,491
$49,474
$47,637
$47,594
$46,795
$46,545
$46,482



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Preschl Instruct Aide 12MO
School Secretary
Attendance Technician |l
Preschool Site Sup 12 Mo

Custodian |/Groundskeeper

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Classified Preschool
Clerical

Clerical

Certificated Preschool

Maintenance and Operations

$44,454
$43,522
$43,457
$41,763
$41,739



